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Open House 
Thursday, September 24, 20120 6pm to 8pm 

AGENDA 
 

Overview of Policy and Procedures: 

Attendance, Cell Phone, Lunch Application, Uniform, Discipline, 

After School Programs. 

Greetings……...Mrs. Olga Goncalves, VP 

Overview of Curriculum 

Programs, partnerships, and Expectations for the 2020-21Y 

Introduction of Staff & WASCA Members 

Classroom Visitations 

Principal’s Message: 

The school year began with much transition. However, the entire administrative 
team , staff and paraprofessionals ,remain enthusiastic and  committed to en-
hancing the lives of your children by our continued efforts to foster an educa-
tional environment that promotes academic, social growth and well-being. We 
need your support to ensure that all children come to school everyday and 
on time with a goal of 95% attendance. Lets work together to make this 
happen! 

We take immense pride in the level of parental involvement here at Wilson Av-
enue School and look forward to another successful school year.  

If you need  assistance, please call us @ (973)-465-4910  (Main Office), 
(973)-465-4227 (Annex), or find us online at www.nps.k12.nj.us/WLS 

 

Wilson Avenue Annex 

Teachers and Staff 

Kindergarten Teachers 
Room A1 Ms. Fontan    efontan@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A2 Ms. Branco   c1branco@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A3 Ms. Almeida   lalmeida@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A4 Ms. Barrieros   mbarrieros@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A5  Mr. Teixeira   wteixeira@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A6 Ms. Harris   m5harris@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A7  Ms. Szoc   kszoc@nps.k12.nj.us 

Room A8 Ms. Mazza   ggmazza@nps.k12.nj.us 

Activity Teachers and Staff 
Vice-Principal  Ms. Goncalves  ogoncalves@nps.k12.nj.us 

Physical Ed.  Mr. LaValle  jlavalle@nps.k12.nj.us 

Physical Ed.  Mr. Kocis  ckocis@nps.k12.nj.us 

World Lang.  Ms. Cespedes  mcespedes@nps.k12.nj.us 

World Lang.  Ms. Lluch  ylluch@nps.k12.nj.us 

Art    Mr. Rios  Arios@nps.k12.nj.us 

Ed. Media  Ms. Stafford-Watson c1watson@nps.k12.nj.us 

Inst. Music  Mr. Goncalves  cgoncalves@nps.k12.nj.us 

Vocal Music  Ms. Srbljak  bsrbljak@nps.k12.nj.us 

Nurse   Ms. Anthony  ganthony@nps.k12.nj.us 

Nurse   Ms. Brumant  sbrumant@nps.k12.nj.us 

Parent Liaison   Ms. Staciuk  sstaciuk@nps.k12.nj.us 

Social Worker  Ms. Bonilla  nbonilla@nps.k12.nj.us 

ESL   Ms. Rios  jbatista@nps.k12.nj.us 

Resource  Ms. Ferreira  bferreira@nps.k12.nj.us 

Attendance  Ms. Yepez  myepez@nps.k12.nj.us 

 

 

 

 


